In control:9/6/2019 Committee on Land Use and Economic
Development

On agenda: Final action:9/10/2019 9/17/2019

Enactment date: 9/17/2019 610Enactment #:

9/19/2019Effective date:

Title: Resolution providing for the issuance of a warrant in favor of Little Kelpie in the amount of Nineteen
Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents ($19,000) for graphic design of the Greater Hazelwood
Neighborhood Plan document.

Sponsors:

Indexes: WARRANT

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Summary 2019-2026

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor9/19/2019 1

Passed FinallyCity Council9/17/2019 1 Pass